STATEMENT OF THE PLAN PROPOSAL
PART-A PART-B:
01. ASSESSEE No. : 31—109—-07—-8301-8 01. AREA OF LAND :
09, NAME OF THE OWNER : SMT. GOUR| SEAL AS PER TITLE DEED (03 K — 02 CH — 2.43 SFT) = 209.256 SQM
02. (i) PERMISSIBLE GROUND COVERAGE (59.691%) = 124.907 SQM
03. DETAILS OF REGISTERED DEED OF GIFT : (i) PROPOSED GROUND COVERAGE (50.383%) = 105.429 SQM
SENG No.163003465 DATE:30.08.2022  PLAGE D.SR v, 24 Paa(s) |03 PROPOSED HEGHT = 9.900 M
o SO SO 9s: 04. DEPTH OF BUILDING = 6.125 M
| 04. K.M.C. MUTATION CASE No: 0/109/12—JUL—22/44203,DATED—12.07.2022 05 FRONTAGE OF PLOT = 24.973 M
' 05. No. OF STOREY = I11 B
AVG.110 ROOF TREATMENT SECTION  AVG.110 ROOF TREATMENT 05 No OF TENEMENTS — & N 06. TREE COVER AREA = 0.900 SQM
‘ OVERR.C.C. SLAB CHANGE LINE OVERR.C.C. SLAB - o = oS- 07. PROPOSED AREA °
= J J 07. SIZE OF TENEMENTS : BELOW 50 SQM= 2 Nos. & 50—75 SQM=4 Nos.
oQ oQ oQ oQ [ [ GROSS CUTOUT NET EXEMPTED AREA
o o
als ala 0o 0o 5 g DOOR & WINDOW SCHEDULE “Loors | COVERED [ STAR | LIFT | COVERED | sTAR & [ LT | M1 fe0%R
el ¥ AREA | WELL | WELL | AREA ISTAIR LOBBY |LOBBY
e —— P I o U L] L] L] L] L] ] TYPE WIDTH HEIGHT TYPE WIDTH HEIGHT (sQM) | (sam) | (sam) | (Sam) (sQm) (SQM) (SsQm)
e = || WC LORR . | KITCHEN / DINING KITCHEN / DINING| BED ROOM TOILET || W.C BED ROOM |
— ad — D 1000 2100 W1 1500 1200  |GROUND FLOOR] 105.429 [0.000 [0.000 | 105.429 11.640 | 0.000 | 93.789
3 I 3 1ST FLOOR| 105.429 [1.275 [0.000 | 104.154 11.640 | 0.000| 92.514
T CB cB ? D1 900 2100 w2 1200 1200 oND FLOOR| 105.429 |1.275[0.000 | 104.154 | 11.640 | 0.000 | 92.514
LN LN I D2 800 2100 W3 750 1200 TOTAL | 316.287 | 2.550 | 0.000 | 313.737 34.920 0.000 | 278.817
oo ?"*@ e L] ] ] N i D3 750 2100 WA 600 250 | 08. TENEMENTS & CAR PARKING CALCULATION :
e = ] owe LAFT! KITCHEN / DINING KITCHEN /DINING| BEDROOM || TOILET|| W.C BEDROOM || (A) RESIDENTIAL :
i SPECIFICATIONS
L g 2 1 TENEMENT [PROPORTIONAL AREA|  ACTUAL No. OF |REQUIRED CAR
S CB cB S 1. ALL GRADE OF CONCRETE — M20. MARKED|  SIZE TO BE ADDED |TENEMENT AREA|[TENEMENT|  PARKING
2. ALL GRADE OF STEEL — Fe 415 (SQm) (SQM) (SQM) (SQM) (SQM)
E=S o = J - - 1 3. ALL OUTER WALL — 200mm THK. 1:6 MORTAR. A | 29.961 4.854 34.815 1
S== - i T | seoroom 1 Torerll we BEDROOM || 4. ALL INTERNAL WALL—75mm THK WITH 1:4 MORTAR EXCEPT OTHERWISE B | 42.341 6.859 49.200 1 1
KITCHEN /DINING - MENTIONED. C | 46.691 7.564 54.255 2
& CAR PARKING \ 2 5. ALL PLASTER — 12mm THK WITH 1:4 MORTAR. D | 45.193 7.521 52.514 2
8 LEV. + 150 6. ALL OTHER MATERIALS USED AS PER IS CODE : 09. TOTAL REQUIRED CAR PARKING = 1 No.
a) ALL SORTS OF PRECAUTIONARY MEASURES WILL BE TAKEN AT THE 0. TOTAL PROVIDED CAR PARKING = 1 No.
=== | | |—E TIME OF CONSTRUCTION WHICH WILL NOT EXCEED THE LOAD BEARING
FRONT SIDE ELEVATION 11 L1 11 11 1.1 11 MAINLY. 12. PROVIDED AREA OF PARKING = 16.184 SQM
SCALE 1100 b) ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN MM. 13. PERMISSIBLE F.AR = 1.75
100 THK. P.C.C. OVER SECTION- A- A’ 100 THK. P.C.C. OVER
75 THK BE.S. - A- 100 THK. P.C.C. 14. PROPOSED F.AR = (278.817 — 16.184) / 209.256 = 1.255 < 1.75
SCALE - 1: 100 75 THK. B.F.S. PLAN CASE No. - 2022120450
15. OVER HEAD TANK AREA = 5.325 SQM
B. P. No.: 2023120432 DATED: 03/01/2024 16. STAR HEAD ROOM AREA = 15.975 SQM
VALID UPTO: 02/01/2029 17. TERRACE AREA = 105.429 SQM
OHWT - : 18. AREA OF CUPBOARD = 5.400 SQM
. SHEET No.-2/2 19. AREA OF LOFT = 4.893 SQM
3 20. ADDITIONAL AREA FOR FEES = (15.975+5.400+4.893 ) = 26.268 SQM
o
B :JJB_ CERTIFICATE OF STRUCTURAL ENGINEER
N~
AVG.110 ROOF TREATMENT - I = o THE STRUCTURAL DESIGN OF BOTH FOUNDATION AND SUPERSTRUCTURE OF
OVERR.C.C. SLAB T 250 18500 THE BUILDING HAVE BEEN MADE BY ME CONSIDERING ALL POSSIBLE LOADS
8  R-155 5050 3550 5000 INCLUDING THE SEISMIC LOAD AS PER N.B.C OF INDIA. CERTIFY THAT IT IS
T . 1" o . e 1 Y o L L KAJAL Digitally signed SAFE AND STABLE IN ALL RESPECT.
e A 1350+ 1350+ e +-1350—+ 1350+ o by KAJAL ROY
NpuantN "¢ o = il ~ - i = L " Date: 2024.01.03
RS Sop® 8 | [H200prsog=tile+| g S . 2024.01.
KIT. /DIN, 1,7 = - K 00 - _frp] - “”OHW . “;62“7“ j ROY 18:25:22 +05'30'
o PR albeltale e = ] AW, N
8 %::::: XCAP.—ALOO GAL. S
’ 1800 LTRS.
(. — § S ((3550x1500)) BIBHUTI BHUSAN DAS
ey L g |7 OPEN TERRACE . I - S DIGITAL SIGNATURE OF AE. L.B.S.- CLASS-1/1410
NN ? LEVEL + 9.9 M. S o NAME OF STRUCTURAL ENGINEER
D1 N . .
KIT./DIN. 149 H— T
= /‘%::::: e % | 3 DECLARATION OF L.B.S.
S S - ZII:Z] & oo ! T
3 g - véjo ﬁ\} N CERTIFIED THAT THE PLAN [TSELF WITH FULL RESPONSIBILITY THAT THE
| e ql, _ _ T BUILDING PLAN HAS DRAWN UP AS PER PROVISION OF K.M.C. BUILDING
, - 4+— + RULES 2009, AS AMENDED FROM TIME TO TIME AND THE SITE CONDITION
N, | 8 INCLUDING THE ABUTTING ROAD 3.7 M WIDE IS CONFORM WITH THE PLAN.
iy 10550 ' 6175 1775 IT IS A BUILDABLE SITE NOT A TANK OR FILLED UP TANK. THE PLOT IS
2 [l kT 0. /‘%::::: 18500 VACANT LAND. THE PLOT IS BEYOND 500 M FROM C/L OF E. M. BYE
S r// ZIIcd PASS.
! 5 ROOF PLAN
L ! SCALE - 1:100
J§GL
100 THK.P.CC.OVER |  SEGTION- B - B BIBHUTI BHUSAN DAS
75 THK BFS SCALE - 1:100 LBS - CLASS - I / 1410
NAME OF L.B.S.
DECLARATION OF OWNER
| DO HERE BY DECLARE WITH FULL RESPONSIBILITY THAT, | SHALL ENGAGE
L L.B.S. & E.S.E. DURING CONSTRUCTION. | SHALL FOLLOW THE INSTRUCTION
] 24600 OF L.B.S. & E.S.E. DURING CONSTRUCTION OF THE BUILDING (AS PER
1= } } PLAN) K.M.C. AUTHORITY WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE FOR STRUCTURAL
-2 g---------- 2o B--%-----oooooe- 2o L S oo -----oooooooe =P STABILITY OF THE BUILDING & ADJOINING STRUCTURE IF ANY SUBMITTED
B i P i ettt Sl e A S S A etk ek A Seleiiiel Selelt XSty DOCUMENT ARE FAKE. THE K.M.C AUTHORITY WILL REVOKE THE SANCTION
+-1200 iy : : — : e : , PLAN. THE CONSTRUCTION OF U.G.W.R. & SEPTIC TANK TAKEN UNDER THE
LA S 200351 2d0— S B 18500 GUIDANCE OF L.B.S./E.S.E. BEFORE STARTING OF BUILDING FOUNDATION.
oo 1200X3000 | S o o8 - THE PLOT OF LAND IS IDENTIFIED BY ME AT THE TIME OF DEPARTMENTAL
AR - S N - [|=x : 7150 3150 8200 INSPECTION.
e I BED ROOM BED ROOM ) & BED ROOM ' b= =1 S S
L S5 2800 X 2800 2750 X 2800 S22 aoxaers ||| AL S i o B0+ TS0
1 ] o o o | r=—-—=-- i | I |
Ho N T I ﬁ —a L w2 ’T w4 B w2
A NN
G| S =0 M o = — o | o B0 = —1200— 5J~—129|§— 8 [ A
[ © [0} r- o S o o= -a
pagl NS Z3 4075 1 S LOFT b7 | ! | S S — I < :
>» o~ é‘: b LEV.+750 & ! 1150x1050O § @ : ! o E; BED ROOM BED ROOM 5; = § 02 BED ROOM 5! "g
L 5 3 ® 2 — 2 krcwen/onne 2 [Ilx<§ ! ! BED ROOM Ss 2700 X 2800 1| 2750 2800 eg = 2100x2675 K
! << - o] o~ _ ! g % < 7 _:
s KITCHEN/DINING & ! AR - 2l g2 v L- 2775 X 3650 N - SMT. GOURI SEAL
N © J ! AN Q
© ! é: LOFT SNVR [ p— or U .|y 0 - - E NAME OF OWNER
! & 875 X 1275 3975 1 & LOFT (- T K
+—1200 e —t——— = === _______ o1 b K b ) 1150 X 1050 N w
________________________ A ' © T 2 & &2 ik GROUND, 1ST & 2ND & FLOOR PLANS, ROOF PLAN, SECTION—AA & BB,
_________ A crohen onne 8" P  KTCHEN DIiNG < [l <8 2 FRONT SIDE ELEVATION.
i o (aw) A I~ = §§
24273 AN o - 2[[E e PROJECT
W ! 2275 X 1000 - - | i—L ST PROPOSED THREE STORIED RESIDENTIAL BUILDING
2 g L S B L ‘ g OF HEIGHT 99M (U/S-393 A OF CMC ACT, 1980
= 10550 . 6175 1775
X g 3.7 M. WIDE K.M.C. ROAD (BLACK TOP) B <] o0 AND AS PER B/R 2009, READ WITH OFFICE
CIRCULAR No. -7 OF 2019-20 DATED - 01.11.2019 VIDE
TR N RESOLUTION OF M.I.C. MEETING ITEM No. - MOA -
SCALE - 1:100 90.11 DATED - 23.10.2019) AT PREMISES No. - 2017,
GROUND FLOOR PLAN MUKUNDAPUR, WARD No. - 109, BOROUGH - XIlI,
SCALE -1:100 KOLKATA - 700099. MOUZA - CHAKGANIAGACHI, J. L.
No. - 24, R.S. DAG No. - 17, R. S. KHATIAN No. - 25,
P.S. - PURBA JADAVPUR.




		2024-01-03T18:25:22+0530
	KAJAL ROY




